

2017 MnDOT Standard Signs and Markings Manual Updates

Date	Sign Code	Description of Change
1/1/2017	R13-X1	New Sign: TRUCK & COMBINATIONS OVER 10,000 LBS MUST ENTER WEIGH STATION WHEN FLASHING
1/1/2017	R16-4	Revised note - changed white to yellow reflectorized background
1/1/2017	R16-X16	New Sign: DO NOT CROSS SOLID DOUBLE WHITE LINE
1/1/2017	R16-X8	Delete Sign: REST STOP 6 HR LIMIT NO CAMPING
1/1/2017	W1-6	Revised dimensions: Large Arrow - Single Head
1/1/2017	W1-7	Revised dimensions: Large Arrow - Double Head
1/1/2017	W20-X5	New Sign: RIGHT (LEFT)(CENTER) LANE CLOSED AHEAD (1000 FT)(1/2 MILE)
1/1/2017	W21-X5	Revised note and sign number: changed note 3 to ...LEFT and CENTER on a demountable plaque; changed sign number to (R, L or C)
1/1/2017	W3-2	Revised note : changed red stop to red yield
1/1/2017	W3-3	Revised note : changed #2 to Black border: red, yellow, green circles on black rectangle.....
1/1/2017	G20-X8	Revised signs and dimensions: Generic Construction Business Signing
1/1/2017	D5-1a	Revised dimensions: REST AREA NEXT RIGHT
1/1/2017	D8-X1	New Sign: WEIGH STATION 1 MILE
1/1/2017	D8-X2	New Sign: WEIGH STATION NEXT RIGHT
1/1/2017	D8-X3	New Sign: WEIGH STATION with diagonal arrow
1/1/2017	E1-5P	Revised sign dimensions: Exit Number (Plaque)
1/1/2017	Standard Sign Details	Revised Mounting Holes (Modified Punching)
1/1/2017	Pavement Messages	New Chart - Pavement Marking Areas

2017 MnDOT Standard Signs Summary Updates

Date	Series	Page	Sign Code	Description of Change
1/1/2017	R	1	R1-1	Added STANDARD information from the MN MUTCD; added definition of Multi-Lane from MN MUTCD
1/1/2017	R	1	R1-5b	Added (R or L) under sign number
1/1/2017	R	1	R1-5c	Added (R or L) under sign number
1/1/2017	R	2	R3-1	Reordered sign sizes
1/1/2017	R	2	R3-6	Changed O size to 48 x 60
1/1/2017	R	3	R3-18	Changed CR-ML size to 36 x 36; reordered sign sizes
1/1/2017	R	3	R3-27	Changed CR-ML size to 36 x 36; reordered sign sizes
1/1/2017	R	4	R3-8ABCD	Changed sign size to 72 x 30
1/1/2017	R	4	R3-8AC	Changed sign size to 36 x 30
1/1/2017	R	9	R13-X1	New sign: TRUCK & COMBINATIONS OVER 10,000 LBS MUST ENTER WEIGH STATION WHEN FLASHING
1/1/2017	R	10	R16-X16	Added the word "DOUBLE" to sign
1/1/2017	R	10	R16-X8	Deleted sign: REST STOP 6 HR LIMIT NO CAMPING
1/1/2017	W	11	W1-6	Added sizes: B-P 24 x 12; B/RT 36 x 18
1/1/2017	W	11	W1-7	Added sizes: B-P 24 x 12; B/RT 36 x 18
1/1/2017	W	20	W20-100P	Fixed " symbol in sizes
1/1/2017	W	20	W20-X5	New sign: RIGHT (LEFT) (CENTER) LANE CLOSED AHEAD (1000 FT) (1/2 MILE)
1/1/2017	W	21	W21-X5	Added plaques: LEFT, CENTER
1/1/2017	M	24	M1-X3	Added back TWP 21 sign
1/1/2017	M	25	M5-6	Changed sign sizes to: CR-SL 24 x 18; CR-ML 24 x 18; E,F,O 36 x 24
1/1/2017	M	27	M1-X5mm	Corrected spelling of name to Mathiowetz
1/1/2017	M	27	M1-X5v	Capitalized "X"; Changed name to B.E. Grottum
1/1/2017	M	28	M1-X522	Added sign: Officer Michael Alan Hogan Mem. Hwy
1/1/2017	M	28	M1-X523	Added sign: Staff Sergeant Kevin Witte Mem. Hwy
1/1/2017	G	29	G20-5aP	Dimension changes: CR-SL 24 x 36, CR-ML 24 x 36
1/1/2017	G	29	G20-X4	Added (R, L, T) under sign number
1/1/2017	G	29	G20-X5	Added sign numbers and dimensions: X5-24; X5a-30; X5b-30
1/1/2017	G	29	G20-X6	Added T to (R, L or T)
1/1/2017	G	29	G20-X8	New sign panels, added size 102 x Var.
1/1/2017	D	31	D3-X1	Added: *For bridge/mast arm use.
1/1/2017	D	31	D3-X2	Added: *For bridge/mast arm use.
1/1/2017	D	31	D3-X3	Added: *For bridge/mast arm use.
1/1/2017	D	32	D5-1	Changed CR-SL and CR-ML sizes to 90 x 36
1/1/2017	D	32	D5-1a	Changed CR-SL and CR-ML sizes to 90 x 36
1/1/2017	D	34	D8-X1	New sign: WEIGH STATION 1 MILE
1/1/2017	D	34	D8-X2	New sign: WEIGH STATION NEXT RIGHT
1/1/2017	D	34	D8-X3	New sign: WEIGH STATION (with arrows)
1/1/2017	I	36	I2-3	Removed the period after POP
1/1/2017	E	37	E10-8	Removed right arrow; changed to (R or L)
1/1/2017	X	39	X4-4	Updated markers to 3" design
1/1/2017	X	40	X4-24	Removed designations